FEES AND CHARGES 2023/24

BYRON RESOURCE RECOVERY CENTRE

RECYCLING AND RECOVERY

MINIMUM CHARGE  CHARGE

loads up to 100kg per tonne

Mixed recycling $10 $100
Cardboard $10 $100
Polystyrene $10 $100
Mattress per item $35

CONSTRUCTION (100% separated)

Concrete, bricks, tiles
Timber

Gyprock

GREEN WASTE

MINIMUM CHARGE

loads up to 130kg

Green waste $12.50
Trees, stumps, logs n/a

CHARGE

per tonne

$250
$250
$250

CHARGE

per tonne

$96
$128

CRC / PROBLEM WASTE

Gas bottles and fire extinguishers
Paint

Fluoro globes and tubes

Car batteries

Household batteries

Motor olls
Other olls
Smoke detectors
Mobile phones

Fees and charges apply for commercial quantities.

Electronic waste - 7V’s, computers, etc.
Only household quantities accepted for all problem
waste - 20kg or 20 maximum container size.

For commercial quantities

Tyres - depending on size of tyre

METALS

oL,

FREE

FREE
FREE

FREE

ver tonne $75
from $15

Scrap metal per tonne $38
Refrigerators and air-condition units  peritem $50
Car bodies and caravans (stripped) per item $50

LANDFILL
GENERAL MIXED WASTE

Household, commercial general mixed waste
Demolition and construction waste (unsorted)

FOR SALE

Pasteurised mulich
Per cubic metre

Bulk load
Per bag

Compost bins
Worm farms
Kitchen caddy
Asbestos kits

RESOURCE RECOVERY HOTLINE 1300 652 625

wwww.byron.nsw.gov.au/recycling-and-waste

MINIMUM CHARGE
Loads up to 50kg $17.50
Loads up to 50kg $17.50

OTHERS

Vehicle registration rate - per vehicle

OPENING HOURS

CHARGE
per tonne $350
ver tonne $350

$50

Resource Recovery Facility/The Re-Market

(tip shop)
Monday - Friday 8.00am - 4.00pm
Saturday & Sunday 8.30am - 11.30am

Closed on public holidays
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